Datasheet  •  Ava Dome  |  1
Copyright © 2021, Ava Security Ltd. All rights reserved.AVA-DOME-DS-05
Fixed IR dome with motorized zoom
and focus
Built-in AI video and audio analytics
and on-device storage
Designed and developed in Norway
and the UK

C,D  84.1 mm [3.31 in]
152 mm [5.98 in]
152 mm
[5.98 in]
96 mm
[3.78 in]
Scale 1:2
Dome, side view
Mounting bracket, top view
Scale 1:2
Technical drawings
Copyright © 2021, Ava Security Ltd. All rights reserved.
Datasheet  •  Ava Dome  |  4
AVA-DOME-DS-05
Product ID Resolution Onboard retention Deployment Color
DOME-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-4K-30 4K 30 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-4K-60 4K 60 days Aware Cloud White
DOME-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Aware Cloud Black
DOME-W-5MP 5MP No Aware on-prem White
DOME-B-5MP 5MP No Aware on-prem Black
DOME-W 4K No Aware on-prem White
DOME-B 4K No Aware on-prem Black